

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

April 08, 2021

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai ~ 400 051

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisements titled "Notice for transfer of shares" published in today's English and Hindi newspapers - Mint and Chamba! Sandesh (Kota Edition).

You are requested to notify your constituents accordingly.

Thanking You,

Yours sincerely,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Rajveer Singh

Vice President - Legal & Secretary

Encl.: a/a

Mint, Date - 08/04/2021



CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

(CIN: L24124RJ1985PLC003293)

Registered Office: Gadepan, Distt. Kota, Rajasthan, PIN - 325 208
Telephone No.: 91-744-2782915, Fax: 91-7455-274130
Investor Service Centre: "Corporate One", First Floor,
5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025
Telephone Nos.: 91-11-46581300 & 41597900, Fax: 91-11-40638679

E-mail: |sc@chambal.in; Website: www.chambalfertilisers.com

NOTICE FOR TRANSFER OF SHARES

In pursuance of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/ CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 06, 2018, notice is hereby given that the share certificates and other relevant documents have been lodged by Mr. Laxman Sharma for Iransfer of 200 equity shares in his name, as per details given below:

Names of Registered Shareholders	Certificate Nos.	No. of Shares
Dilip Madhukar Bagade jointly with Bhagirathi Madhukar Bagade	279 3 95 & 279397	200

Any person who has any objection in respect of transfer of abovementioned shares should lodge the objection with the undersigned so as to reach us at our Corporate Office within 30 days from the date hereof. The Company will proceed to transfer these shares after explry of the aforesald period of 30 days and shall not entertain any objection received subsequently.

For Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Sd/-

Place: New Delhi Rajveer Singh

Date : April 07, 2021 Vice President - Legal & Secretary

चम्बल सन्देश, कोटा, दिनांक - 08/04/2021



चम्बल फर्टिलाइजर्स एण्ड केमिकल्स लिमिटेड (जीआईएन: L24124RJ1985PLC003293)

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः गढेपान, जिला कोटा, राजस्थान, पिन – 325 208 टेलीफोन नः 91-744-2782915, फैक्स, 91-7455-274130 कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालयः "कॉर्पोरेट वन", प्रथम मंजिल, 5. व्यवसायिक केन्द्र, जसोला, नई दिल्ली – 110 025

टेलीफोन नं. 91-11-46581300, 41697900; फैक्स: 91-11-4063679 ई-मेल: isc@chambal.in; वेबसाइट: www.chambalfertilisers.com

शेयरों के हस्तांतरण हेतु सूचना

सेबी परिपन्न संख्या SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 दिनांक 06 नवम्बर, 2018 के अनुसरण में, एतद द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि श्री लक्ष्मण शर्मा द्वारा 200 समता अंशों को, जिनका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है, उनके नाम में इस्तांतरण हेतु अंश प्रमाण-पत्र एवं अन्य सम्बंधित दस्तावेज दर्ज किये हैं:

पंजीकृत शेयरधारकों का नाम	प्रमाण-पत्र संख्या	शेयरों की संख्या
दिलीप मधुकर बागड़े एवं	279395 एवं 279397	200
भागीरथ मधुकर बागडे		AND THE PERSON NAMED IN

कोई भी व्यक्ति जिसे उपरोक्त अंशों के हस्तांतरण के संबंध में कोई आपित हैं, वह अधोहस्ताक्षरी को इस सूचना के प्रकाशन के 30 दिनों के भीतर कम्पनी के कॉपोरेट कार्यालय में आपित दर्ज कराये। कम्पनी 30 दिनों की पूर्वोक्त अविध की समाप्ति के पश्चात् इन अंशों को हस्तांतरित कर देगी एवं उसके उपरान्त प्राप्त किसी भी आपित पर विचार नहीं किया जाएगा।

कृते वन्नल फर्टिलाइजर्स एण्ड केमिकल्स लिमिटेड

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

हस्ता/-राजवीर सिंह

दिनांक: 07 अप्रैल, 2021 वाईंस प्रेसिडेंट - लीगल एवं सचिवं